Fall Buddy Combo 24 Weekly Report for Week 12
November 27", 2024
Position pairings: 6 vs 5 4vs 2 1vs 3

Buddy Pin Winners
League High Gun Winner
Team 1: C.S.U.
Score: 34.2 Points: 0 Total: 4
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Andrew Erickson 12 1318 6.9 189 13.08 6.9 12 0 157

Team 2: No name 1
Score: 314 Points: 0 Total: 4

Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

*Andy Ramsden 3 973 93 123 917 9.7 12 0 110

Team 3: Roost Busters
Score: 35.1 Points: 2 Total: 4

Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

*Justin Hegedus 11 1455 59 169 1425 6.1 12 0 171

Team 4: "Knights of Ni"
Score: 35.3 Points: 2 Total: 8

Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

*John Oyen 12 16.00 49 169 1567 5.1 12 0 188



Fall Buddy Combo 24 Weekly Report for Week 12
November 27", 2024
Position pairings: 6 vs 5 4vs 2 1vs 3

Team 5: Pine Tree Punishers

Score: 38.5 Points: 2 Total: 8
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Trevor Gavin 13 15.00 56 186 1483 57 12 0 178
Jake Koch — League High 16 1745 39 199 1733 4.0 12 0 208

Team 6: League average
Score: 34.9 Points: 0 Total: 8

Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

Super Shooters: None



Fall Buddy Combo 24 Weekly Report for Week 12

November 27", 2024

Position pairings: 6 vs 5 4vs 2 1vs 3

Fall Buddy Combo 24 Team Standings through week 12

50 BIRD SHOOT OFF PINE TREE PUNISHERS vs “KNIGHTS OF NI” for 15t PL
(Trap from Skeet — Round 1 & Field 9 Ivl 2 — Round 2)

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

= NDNWhOaao

League average
Pine Tree Punishers
"Knights of Ni"
Roost Busters

No name 1

C.S.U.

8.0
8.0 TIE — 15T 25 BIRDS IN SHOOT OFFS (Trap Fr Skeet)
8.0 TO BREAK THE TIE.

4.0 (50 bird shoot off — if team 4 wins the second
4.0 half on the 1st 25 than all 50 will be used for
4.0 both teams to determine the winner of 1st Place.

Team 5 was the winner of the 13t half, if they win the
second half with the 1st 25 birds in the shoot offs they
are the winners of both halves and win 1st place.)



Shooter

Jake Koch

Chris Hanson
Shawn Bradley
John Oyen

Zach Pickett
Trevor Gavin
Justin Hegedus
Dan Anders
Andrew Erickson

Andy Ramsden

Fall Buddy Combo 24 Total Target Leaders

Total

208

201
198
188
179
178
171
170
157
110

Through Week 12

Avg Rounds Straights Team

17.33

16.75
16.50
15.67
14.92
14.83
14.25
14.17
13.08
9.17

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

0 Pine Tree Punishers — LEAGUE HIGH GUN

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Roost Busters
"Knights of Ni"
"Knights of Ni"
C.S.u.

Pine Tree Punishers
Roost Busters

No name 1

C.S.u.

No name 1
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